

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2568 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 3, line 16, delete "create, implement" and insert "integrate, customize"
- 1.3 Page 3, line 21, delete "assemble a group of" and insert "consult with"
- 1.4 Page 3, line 26, delete "to regularly advise on an ongoing basis the"
- 1.5 Page 3, line 27, delete "commissioner" and delete "creating" and insert "integrating,
- 1.6 customizing,"
- 1.7 Page 4, line 25, after "reporting" insert "on the online system under this subdivision"